& EGGS

RBEE 65

MEENREG: OEEE - ERSUKEE
2 Eggs Your Way

confit tomatoes, hash brown
with your choice of sausage, bacon or ham

—E&5| 65
BRI R

3 Eggs Omelete
mixed leaves, vinaigrette

HRGHTE = T@aKESE 85

X B=NR ARE=R

i

Egg Florentine with Smoked Salmon
spinach, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce

FrBEELURPIEAHERSNLI0%BHEE
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



7D{# SALADS

sVRLDER
BA - RIBERZ L BR - mEH

Caesar Salad
bacon, shaved parmesan, anchovies, croutons

RSBV
BA - RIBERZ L BR - mEH

Chicken Caesar Salad
bacon, shaved parmesan, anchovies, croutons

=X RERHDE
By MIBHRZ L - 8RR AR

Smoked Salmon Caesar Salad
bacon, shaved parmesan, croutons

4HR NS AR BREEE

Baby Spinach Salad
avocado, jicama, pomegranate,
pomegranate dressing

MeE=RIE
TR ARE - 4HR - BN BE W8

Tuna Poke

mango, quinoa, avocado, cucumber,
spring onion, yuzu vinaigrette

BXER
BAMN - HE - 2EH - NFT - &6
RIRE BEER

Lemon Grass Roasted Seabass

green papaya, carrot, cherry tomatoes,
French beans, mint leaves,
roasted Cajun cashew nuts

DR
HE ~ A8 - #W - ZF3 Zhia 0 BERED

Shredded Chicken Salad

white and red cabbage, bell peppers,
green beans, bean sprouts, sesame,
ginger dressing

FrBEELURFISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

65

95

95

95

95

95

95

BRGFEEE

Roasted Tomato Soup
homemade focaccia

Cream of Mushroom Soup
garlic bread

HE -« BIE - o - Y RZIABRNE

Lemongrass and Kaffir Chicken Broth

carrot, spring onion, coriander,
basil, Thai chili sauce

FrBEELURPISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

65

65

65



¥ PASTA

ABEAERERERY 9%
WF -~ HE -~ BAF -~ B

Penne with 5 Spices Braised Pork Belly

pine nuts, carrot, parsley, soy sauce

R K BRI = B S 15 4T 9%
BERE - TRE - BWA

Fettuccini with Hunan Bacon in Cream Sauce
smoked pork belly, cream sauce, chili flakes

ERARH 9
AWM - BREEE  FRE - TE - AW

BET - BER

Spaghetti with Clams

red chili, white wine, onion, coriander,
garlic, lemon juice, lemon zest

EAFIER A 95
WF - HIEERET L+ - E8) - JEES L -
EMNME - A8 H

Ravioli

pine nuts, parmesan, basil, feta cheese,
tomato sauce, virgin olive oll

FrBEELURFISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

% 5 8k NOODLES AND RICE

AR50
@/?t':m _H_-H- 7§+D
52 BHE  RiNE

/4
SEit

Jrﬁh
%
o~
o
.
*h
.

Vietnamese Beef Pho
sirloin, coriander, mint leaves, spring onion,
bean sprouts, lime, hoi-sin sauce, chili sauce

1839 Wi
X8 TF - xE- 05 208

Penang Hokkien Mee

barbequed pork, bean sprouts, shrimps,
coriander, prawn broth, sambal

=R B
BN B ®miUbE - 18EE - TR

Roasted Salmon Skewers Rice

cucumber, shallot, chili salad, satay sauce,
coconut rice

EIETUH R
TASERLEE ~ Mt -~ o3 ENEUESK - EEH
Chicken Tikka

cucumber raita, coconut milk, coriander,
basmati rice, naan bread

FEIRIZEE SRR

B3~ A%k - KB - BOFER - BIOK

Baked Miso Cod Rice

bok choy, shimeji mushroom, sesame,
pickled onion, Japanese rice

H = IIE 4P ER
Mz EE - HE - BF AT BEHXK

Japanese Beef Curry

pickled ginger, pickled daikon, carrot, potato,
spring onion, Japanese rice

TS ZEER
XK 5 HER - BE - HNE
Hainanese Chicken Rice

fragrant rice, soup, sweet soy sauce,
ginger sauce, chili sauce

FrBEELURPISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

95

95

105

105

125

125

135



=& SANDWICHES

EH=30A
Sandwich of the Day

EHE =X R EKRIE
BREASEMMZ T MY %8 EAR

Pu’erh Cured Salmon Open Face on Sourdough

cream cheese, dill, capers spread,
red onion, chips

ANE=8
PEE B - Fhn
W EFE - Fh
Club Sandwich

egg, bacon, tomato, lettuce, turkey ham,
chicken breast, mayonnaise, chips

S OKEKEE -

WA =308

EF - oRIFEE - BEEBERNT L
PN ERE S

Open Face Corned Beef

hash brown potato, onion confit,
mozzarella, sunny side up egg , chips

%iﬁEEE’E
T BeE - EEHE - BhEIS/N =X ER

Fresh Lobster Banh Mi

coconut milk, mint leaves, pickled carrot,
pickled red radish, cucumber, coriander, chips

&5 SWEETS

TBEIORE T > 75k

Chocolate assortment, 6 Pieces

TR EREE - VUhL

Macaron assortment, 4 Pieces

& H &G
Pastry of the Day

LA
Seasonal Fruit Platter

FrBEELURFISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

50

95

95

95

115

95

80

55

95

45 B EN SR SIGNATURE DRINKS

EHEREIER

EHEHE - HHE  ESHEH - R

Sweet Osmanthus Tea

osmanthus, stevia leaf, chrysanthemum, green

4

S B BE - HEE
Ginger Peppermint Tea
peppermint tea, ginger juice, honey,
peppermint leaves

BRAERETER
BYI - RE - BOR ELAR

Rose and Plum Tea
rose, mulberry, black wolfberry, black tea

TKER - BF B BfE - EU/VE
Lemongrass Darjeeling Tea
citron, lemongrass, ginger, verbena, black tea

LLIAEIRIER 2

EIEREZ ~ LU ~ BT
Hawthorn and Fig Tea
dried fig, hawthorn, roselle, dried longan, wolfberry

KB - BT

PRSI S
BHAZEAR  WIEE - 92 4E
Citrus Sensation

aged white tea, tangerine peel, wolfberry,
red date

SELR
IRETEE ~ KFAES B F1E
Jade Forest

white tea, jasmine tea, gardenia

B KAE

EAEAG ~ FEE - FOKI

Flora Blossom

osmanthus, maitake, Bohea suey sian

FrBEELURPISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

65

65

65

65

65

85

85

85



% TEA

BREEAR
Organic Breakfast Tea

(EESE(SES
Flowery Earl Grey Tea

BRFHHZR
Organic Chamomile Blossoms Tea

AEEEZRR

Organic Peppermint Tea

AL |1 3R
Classic Mountain Berry Tea

= 2l

Organic Pear Tree Green Tea

BB IARR

Organic Lychee Green Tea

AEEFFEEEEZR

Organic Vanilla Rooibos Tea

BB ER R

Organic Tangerine Rooibos Tea

e =k

FKFITE
Jasmin

et

Tea

0]

ZOKRE

Genmai Tea
ES (I I A
HIEZESS

Hot Lemon Tea

eSS
Hot Honey Milk Tea

ESESEE A =ESEIBS

Organic Earl Grey Tea Latte

REBSEAMAR
Iced Honey Lime Organic Black Tea

FrBEELURFISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Mk cOFFEE

Ujifiz]3
Coffee

=300k
Americano

{ES &I N gk
Decaffeinated Coffee

Sy UIER
Espresso

SR MBE
Double Espresso

JELA I
Cappuccino

=3 URNINIE]:
Café Latte

EE
Mocha

AR 1758 1A T3

Dalgona Coffee

=P

Chocolate

RRERE

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

FrBEELURPISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

85



7K SMOOTHIES

RIKF

Spinach Avocado
BIRA

Berries Smoothie

757K EX M SOFT DRINKS

o]
Coke
feetam] g
Coke Light
EZEK
Ginger Ale

SIS
=0

Sprite
#1ERH FRESH JUICES

)
Orange

i
Grapefruit
HE
Carrot

SN

Watermelon

3ER

Apple

ZN

Honeydew Melon
=R

Mango

fER7K MINERIAL WATER

k= 330 =t

Evian 330ml

K= 750 =7

Evian 750ml

BRIERK SPARKLING WATER
[RIXE2ZR 330 EFt

Perrier 330ml

[RKEER 750 2

Perrier 750ml

%% BEER

58
Tsing Tao
EN
Heineken

FrBEELURFISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

65

65

40

40

40

40

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

40

75

40

75

55

65

MEEEE B WINE BY THE GLAS
_ sF SN
&1& Champagne 150 &
By Gls By Btl
150ml
wHe - B8 . BRER 480
JEE 375 7
Thiénot, Brut, Reims
France 375ml

wHe - 828 - B - JAE 160 780
Thiénot, Brut, Reims France

MERDE - thalail 260 1280
BEUAR - AE

Billecart Salmon, Brut Rosé, Mareuil-

sur-Ay, France

HEEE White Wine 300
2017 &8 - WHEERE 60 300

ROFZERT BT
Vinho Verde, Alvarinho,
Soalheiro, Portugal

2014 2% - €BE  EREEH 70 350
anng - =E

Chardonnay, Twin Oaks,

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley, USA

e

ML EEE Rosé Wine

2018 BIRBFE - HIAAE 70 320
EZZENTHT - AR

Cote de Roses, Gérard Bertrand

Provence, France

e

#1E %8 Red Wine

2018 EfZ5 - & EEDEE 100 500
RAAIE - FPAES

Pinot Noir, Schubert,

Wairarapa, New Zealand

2017 REEIK - FFEH A 120 580
MEBERAMR - Rl - =H

Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy,

Duckhorn Vineyard, Sonoma County,USA

IHEE W Sweet Wine (ST =R
100 EFH
By Gls By Btl

100ml
2016 SitE - REDHE - BHFHEE - AR 130 620
Le Haut Lieu Moelleux,
Domaine Huet, Loire Valley, France

FrBEELURPISETE R S N10%R % E
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



